Position Other Positions Held

Food Svc Ctrl Prod Mgr
Truck/Del Driver
Truck/Del Driver

Sr Food Svc Mgr
Food Svc Cook/Mgr
Stock Clerk/Del Driver
Cook/Baker

Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Asst Mgr
Food Svc Worker
Stock Clerk/Del Driver
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Cook/Mgr
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker

K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Total Wages

$73,472
$59,654
$58,769
$58,659
$46,488
$40,125
$33,599
$33,126
$32,129
$28,502
$22,102
$19,634
$17,937
$16,390
$16,093
$12,778
$12,694
$12,497
$11,505
$10,232
$9,784
$4,751
$1,467
$1,145
$580

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,768
$17,712
$30,094
$17,396
$27,516
$25,968
$25,361
$25,135
$24,827
$18,142
$4,018
$1,585
$3,261
$2,976
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,493
$0

$0

$0



