Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Svc Ctrl Prod Mgr		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$73,472	\$32,768
Truck/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$59,654	\$17,712
Truck/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$58,769	\$30,094
Sr Food Svc Mgr		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$58,659	\$17,396
Food Svc Cook/Mgr		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$46,488	\$27,516
Stock Clerk/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$40,125	\$25,968
Cook/Baker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$33,599	\$25,361
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$33,126	\$25,135
Food Svc Asst Mgr		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$32,129	\$24,827
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$28,502	\$18,142
Stock Clerk/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$22,102	\$4,018
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$19,634	\$1,585
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$17,937	\$3,261
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$16,390	\$2,976
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$16,093	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$12,778	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$12,694	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$12,497	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,505	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$10,232	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$9,784	\$0
Food Svc Cook/Mgr		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$4,751	\$3,493
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$1,467	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$1,145	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$580	\$0